L S ]

wh

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
.24
25
26
27
28
29
30

o

32
33

Introduced by: Councilman Dunn

MOTION NO. ___ B2 MR-12R5

A MOTION cqncurring with the recommendation
of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner regard-

ing the Preliminary Plat of
designated Building and Land Development File
No. 31178-3 . , ‘

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

This motion does hereby adopt and incorporate herein as

its own findings and conclusions the findings and conclusions

contained in the report of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner

dated November 22 , 19 78 which was filed with the Clerk

of

the Council on December 7 , 1978 , regarding

the Preliminary Plat of SUNRIDGE ESTATES

designated by the Building and Land Development Division,

NQ.

- Department of Planning and Community Development File’

1178-3 , and the Council does concur with the

recommendations contained in said report.

'PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council

this __& A day of , 1987 .

KING COUNTY QOUNCIL
KING COUNTY;, WASHINGTON
o /_/

ATTEST:

DEPUTY

‘ Clerk_of the Council
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